
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

EXAMINATION BRANCH  
PALAMURU UNIVERSITY, MAHABUBNAGAR -509 001. 

 
 
 

Date: 17-11-2017 
 

 

Time-Table 
 

M.Sc.,/M.A.,/M.Com.,/M.S.W., III Semester (Regular)  

Examinations, December-2017 

 

 

 

Time :2.00p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 

 

Date Day Paper 

05-12-2017 Tuesday I 

07-12-2017 Thursday II 

11-12-2017 Monday III 

13-12-2017 Wednesday IV 

15-12-2017 Friday V 

 
Note: Discrepancies in the above scheduled time table if any should be brought 

to the notice of the undersigned within 3 days. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sd/-  

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS. 



 
 
 

 

EXAMINATION BRANCH  
 PALAMURU UNIVERSITY, MAHABUBNAGAR -509 001. 

 
 
 

Date: 17-11-2017 

 

Time-Table 
 

M.Sc.,/M.A.,/M.Com.,/M.S.W., I Semester (Regular)  

Examinations, December-2017 

 

Time :2.00p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
 
 

 

Date Day Paper 

06-12-2017 Wednesday I 

08-12-2017 Friday II 

12-12-2017 Tuesday III 

14-12-2017 Thursday IV 

16-12-2017 Saturday V 

 

 

 

 

Note: Discrepancies in the above scheduled time table if any should be brought to 
the notice of the undersigned within 3 days. 

 
 
 
 

 

Sd/-  

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS. 


